N

ASCENSO

Specifications

Size:

Load / Speed:
Pattern:
Brand:
Category:
Width:
Structure:
Inch:

Ply Rating:
Load index:
Speed index:
Specification:
TLTT:

40HC:

EAN Code:
Factory code:

Recommended Rim:
Inflation Pressure (bar):
Section Width (mm):

Outer Diameter (mm):

Static Load Radius (mm):
Rolling Circumference (mm):
Tread Depth (mm):

Weight (kg):

18.4-26
156A8
BHB310
Ascenso
Industry
18.4

D

26

12PR
156

A8

R4

TL

84
8904365500842
X2V4C

Technical details

16

25
467
1426
647
4265
28.7
96.600



